
Huron Academy 2025-2026 School Calendar  
Preschool: 8:30-3:00 

K – 8th Grade School Day: 8:00-3:00 
Metro Campus (SEPTEMBER ONLY) 8:30-3:30 

 
Before- and After-Care service is available Mon-Fri,  

 except for some half days and on the last day of school. 
 
 
Monday, August 18 – 22        Teacher in-service workshops 
 
Tuesday, August 26​ Open House, Orientation, & New Student House Sorting    

5 pm – 7 pm (ALL GRADES) 
                                                (Classroom assignments will be posted at the school) 
 
Wednesday, August 27​ Open House, Orientation, & New Student House Sorting    

(ALL GRADES) 12 pm – 3 pm                                                
 
Tuesday, September 2​ School begins - Full Day  
 
Friday, September 12​ Late Start Fri – School begins 10:30 am 
 
Friday, September 26​ Late Start Fri – School begins 10:30 am 
 
Wednesday, October 1            Count Day 
 
Friday, October 3​ ​ Picture Day (tentative) 
 
Friday, October 10​ Late Start Fri – School begins 10:30 am 

 
Friday, October 24​ Late Start Fri – School begins 10:30 am 
 
Wednesday, October 29​ MS Band & Choir Concert 
 
Thursday, November 6​ Half Day - School closes 12:15 pm                                        

Parent Teacher Conferences – After Care Provided 
(Title One Parent Night - 5pm)​ ​ ​ ​  
 

Friday, November 7​             Half Day- School closes 12:15​    
​ ​ ​ ​ After Care NOT Provided 
       
Thursday, November 13​ Picture Make-up Day (tentative) 
 
Friday, November 14​ Late Start Fri – School begins 10:30 am 
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November 24-28​ NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break (Teachers report                      
for professional development on Monday & Tuesday) 

 
Monday, December 1  ​ School resumes 
 
Wednesday, December 10​ PreK-2 Winter Seasonal Concert 
                                                                                
Friday, December 12​ Late Start Fri – School begins 10:30 am 
 
Wednesday, December 17​ MS Band, MS Choir, and 5th Grade Concert 
 
Friday, December 19​ School closes at 3:00 pm for Christmas Break - NO After 

Care  
 
Monday, December 22 –        Christmas Break 
Friday, January 2  
 
Monday, January 5​ ​ School resumes 
 
Friday, January 9​ Late Start Fri – School begins 10:30 am 
 
Monday, January 19​ ​ School closed-Martin Luther King Day 
 
Friday, January 23​ Late Start Fri – School Begins 10:30 am 
 
Monday, January 26 to           Sibling enrollment & re-enrollment for 2026-2027 
February 6​ ​ ​  

 
Wednesday, February 11        Winter Count Day 
 
Friday, February 13​ Late Start Fri – School begins 10:30 am 
 
Monday, February 16 to ​ School closed-Midwinter Break 
February 17  

​  
Wednesday, February 18  ​ School Resumes 
 
Monday, February 23 to​ Open Enrollment for 2026-2027 
March 13 
 
Friday, February 27​            Late Start Fri – School begins 10:30 am 

 
Tuesday, March 3 ​ ​ Book Bingo/Title One Night  
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Wednesday, March 4​ MS Band & Choir Concert 
 
Thursday, March 5​            Half Day- School closes 12:15   

           Parent Teacher Conferences – After Care Provided 
 
Friday, March 6​             Half Day- School closes 12:15​    
​ ​ ​ ​ After Care NOT Provided 
 
Monday, March 9​ ​ Open Enrollment Lottery (if needed)  

 
Friday, March 20​ Late Start Fri – School begins 10:30 am 
 
Monday, March 30 –              School Closed-Spring Break 
Friday, April 3 
 
Monday, April 6​ ​ School resumes​       
 
Thursday, April 9​ ​ Spring Picture Day (tentative) 
 
Friday, April 10​             Late Start Fri – School begins 10:30 am 
 
Friday, May 1​ Late Start Fri – School begins 10:30 am 
 
Thursday, May 14 ​ ​ MS Informational Night (For Current 5th Graders) 
 
Friday, May 15​ Late Start Fri – School begins 10:30 am 
 
Wednesday, May 20  ​ ​ Student Success Celebration                                                                                 
​ ​                         (Tentative Date) 
 
Friday, May 22 -                     School Closed - Memorial Day Break 
Monday, May 25​ ​ ​  

 
Tuesday, May 26​ ​ School resumes 

 
Wednesday, May 27​ ​ Middle School Band/Choir Concert 
 
Wednesday, June 3​ ​ 3rd/4th/5th Grade Concert 
 
Friday, June 5​ ​             House Sorting Day 
 
Wednesday, June 10​ ​ House Championship Field Day (rain day) 
 
Wednesday, June 10​ ​ Preschool Last Day (Dismissal 11am) 
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Thursday, June 11​ ​ Middle School End-of-Year Celebration 
 

Friday, June 12​ ​ Kindergarten Graduation Day 
Last Day of School for children. It is a Half Day. 

  ​ School closes 12:15 pm 
After Care NOT Provided 

 
Monday, June 15​ ​ Summer Academy Begins (tentative) 
 
Beyond the Bell (Latchkey) Hours 
Before Care Hours​ …………………​ 6:30 am – 8:00 am  
After Care Hours ​ …………………​ 3:30 pm – 6:00 pm   
**All-Inclusive Flat Fee Option Available - Contact Office For Details** 
 


